
Communiqué no. 1278-11 July 2021

Women's Sprint  /  Vitesse femmes

Final Classification  /  Classement final

Fri 9 Jul 2021

Rank
Race

Number
Name

Team
Code

Race 1 Race 2 Decider

Final For Gold

200m Time:

Average Speed km/h:

10.985

65.544

11.104

64.841

GOLD 1 139 VOINOVA Anastasiia RUS Winner Winner

SILVER 2 136 TYSHCHENKO Yana RUS +2.336 +0.134

Final For Bronze

200m Time:

Average Speed km/h:

11.714

61.465

11.409

63.108

11.499

62.614

BRONZE 3 102 KRUPECKAITE Simona LTU +0.078 Winner Winner

4 81 PROPSTER Alessa-Catriona GER Winner +0.020 +0.081

Did not qualify for Semifinals

5 71 BAYONA PINEDA Martha COL

6 103 MAROZAITE Migle LTU

7 108 GRISHINA Serafima MCT

8 91 WALSH Orla IRL

Did not qualify for Quarterfinals

9 80 ALBERS Katharina GER

10 152 SKORYSHCHENKO Yuliia UKR

11 151 BILETSKA Alla UKR
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