





8-11 July 2021 Communiqué no. 127

Women's Sprint / Vitesse femmes

Final Classification / Classement final

Fri 9 Jul 2021

	Rank	Race Number	Name	Team Code	Race 1	Race 2	Decider
Final For Gold				200m Time: Average Speed km/h:	10.985 65.544	11.104 64.841	
GOLD	1	139	VOINOVA Anastasiia	RUS	Winner	Winner	
SILVER	2	136	TYSHCHENKO Yana	RUS	+2.336	+0.134	
Final For Bronze				200m Time: Average Speed km/h:	11.714 61.465	11.409 63.108	11.499 62.614
BRONZE	3	102	KRUPECKAITE Simona	LTU	+0.078	Winner	Winner
	4	81	PROPSTER Alessa-Catriona	GER	Winner	+0.020	+0.081
Did not qualify fo	r Semifina	als					
	5	71	BAYONA PINEDA Martha	COL			
	6	103	MAROZAITE Migle	LTU			
	7	108	GRISHINA Serafima	MCT			
	8	91	WALSH Orla	IRL			
Did not qualify fo	r Quarteri	finals					
	9	80	ALBERS Katharina	GER			
	10	152	SKORYSHCHENKO Yuliia	UKR			
	11	151	BILETSKA Alla	UKR			

Communiqué approved by the Secretary of the Commissaires Panel:

www.tissotwatches.com

TITLE PARTNER

www.uci.org

Timing and Results provided by TISSOT









